
LOAD DATA

Description:

Part Weight:

Total Load:

BELT

Belt Type:

Cleat Height:

Cleat Spacing:

RAILS

Type:

STANDS

Height:

OPERATION DATA

Starts/Stops:

Shifts/Hours:

Accumulation:

Incline/Decline:

MOTOR

Belt Speed:

Location:      L      R

Mount Position:

Voltage:CONVEYOR

Width:

Length:

TOB Infeed Height:

TOB Discharge Height:

Infeed Pulley:

Discharge Pulley:

W - .15"
W - (4)

W + .02"
W + (1)

W + .26"
W + (27)

W + 1.07"
W + (27)

W + 1.00"
W + (25)

1.99"
(50) 0.47"

(12)

.10"
(2)

1.95"
(50)

.85"
(21)

5.59"
(142)

8.05"
(205)

6.03"
(153)

.85"
(21)

.85"
(21)

LENGTH
AT INITIAL FACTORY BELT TENSION

1.57"
(40)

AS40 CONVEYORS
DATA COLLECTION GUIDE
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